
Murray
Post Season Basketball - Girls Roster

School: Murray District: 4 Region: 1
Head Coach: Rechelle C Turner Superintendent: Bob Rogers
Work Phone: 270-753-5202 Principal: Teresa Speed

FAX: (270)753-8391 Athletic Director: Jim R. Baurer
Mascot Name: Lady Tigers Enrollment:
School Colors: Old Gold & Black

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Dave Carr
Assistant Coach: Monica Evans
Assistant Coach: Amber Guffey
Assistant Coach: Don Larimer
Assistant Coach: Jay B Stark
Statistician: Greg Gierhart

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
24 24 Olivia Burdine 5' 10" Forward Fresh.
32 32 Alexis Burpo 5' 10" Guard/Forward Soph.
15 15 Grace Campbell 5' 9" Guard Junior
41 41 Loryn Carver 5' 10" Forward Junior
23 23 Elizabeth Curtis 5' 6" Guard Fresh.
3 3 Parker Greer 5' 6" Guard Fresh.

20 20 Lydia Grogan 5' 6" Guard Soph.
2 2 Brittany Lawson 5' 7" Guard Junior

33 33 Chloe Lovins 5' 7" Center Fresh.
4 4 Alexandria Mayes 5' 7" Guard Soph.

34 34 Lily Ramey 5' 8" Guard Senior
22 22 Emily Reed 5' 9" Forward Fresh.
12 12 Cecile Stone 5' 5" Guard Junior
10 10 Mallory Stone 5' 6" Guard Junior
5 5 Macey Turley 5' 7" Guard Soph.

11 11 Morghen Turley 5' 8" Forward Senior
21 21 Maddie Waldrop 6' 2" Forward Junior
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Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
2 2 Brittany Lawson 5' 7" Guard Junior
3 3 Parker Greer 5' 6" Guard Fresh.
4 4 Alexandria Mayes 5' 7" Guard Soph.
5 5 Macey Turley 5' 7" Guard Soph.

10 10 Mallory Stone 5' 6" Guard Junior
11 11 Morghen Turley 5' 8" Forward Senior
12 12 Cecile Stone 5' 5" Guard Junior
15 15 Grace Campbell 5' 9" Guard Junior
20 20 Lydia Grogan 5' 6" Guard Soph.
21 21 Maddie Waldrop 6' 2" Forward Junior
22 22 Emily Reed 5' 9" Forward Fresh.
23 23 Elizabeth Curtis 5' 6" Guard Fresh.
24 24 Olivia Burdine 5' 10" Forward Fresh.
32 32 Alexis Burpo 5' 10" Guard/Forward Soph.
33 33 Chloe Lovins 5' 7" Center Fresh.
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